New Year's Day Teams

New Year's Day Team Results

Team 1
Pete Harris

Dominic Simmonds

Roseanne Field

Team 2

Jake Field
Amanda Ward
Paul Simmons

Team 3
Dean Field
Isoldt Harris
Jacob Smith

Team 4

Brian Ward
Patricia Simmons
George Van Dam

Team 5

Zac Field
Brian Slater
Mary Carrick

Team 6

David Jolly
Flora Jolly
Roddy Morrison

Team 7

Sam Houlden
Henry Houlden
Tom Houlden

230
170
170
570

250
140
180
570

250
160
100
510

250
90

250
590

250
90

120
460

140
150
20

310

20
20
20
60

equal
2nd

equal
2nd

1st

Team 8

Andrew Houlden
Tilly Houlden
Dominic Houlden

Team 9
Charlotte Ward
Dorothy Smith
Luke Snell

Team 10
Chris Simmonds

Maria/Emma Van Dam

Yasmin Field

Team 11

Paul Van Dam
John Butler
Joe Field

Team 12
Neil Harvatt
Claire

Devon Legge

Team 13
Anne Jolly
Marsaili Jolly
Elspeth Jolly

Team 14
Cook Family
Cook Family 3
Cook Family 2

160
160
160
480

250
80

170
500

220
140
200
560

220
180
150
550

250
140
140
530

70

130
130
330

130
130
130
390



